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1. Details about principal holdings and investment transaction data can be viewed at

http://www.treasurydirect.gov/govt/reports/fip/acctstmt/acctstmt.htm

2. Interest on investments (USSGL 5311) is reported on the accrual basis.  Interest includes interest collected, premium 

paid, and accrued interest purchased.

Interest on investments cash basis (USSGL 4114): Current Month Year-to-Date

Sport Fish Account $ 1,147,328.99 $ 13,812,702.50

3. Expenses represent current year appropriations from the trust fund and may not represent actual transfers from the 

trust fund.

Sport Fish Restoration and Boating
Trust Fund
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Sport Fish Restoration and Boating Trust Fund 
70X8147

Trial Balance (Unaudited)
October 1, 2012 Through 

October 31, 2012
Period Name:OCT/12-13 Fund:TFM8147TFXXXX Project:<All>

USSGL Cost Center                USSGL / Cost Center Description               Beginning Balance Period Net Dr Period Net Cr Ending Balance
1010 - FUND BALANCE WITH TREASURY 29,119,015.63 4,404,093,918.23 4,428,580,692.14 4,632,241.72
1340 - INTEREST RECEIVABLE - NOT OTHERWISE 

CLASSIFIED
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1342 - INTEREST RECEIVABLE - INVESTMENTS 2,808,600.36 1,096,752.38 717,457.76 3,187,894.98
1610 - INVESTMENTS IN U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES 

ISSUED BY THE BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT
1,942,324,523.46 4,364,208,985.12 4,382,367,218.75 1,924,166,289.83

1611 - DISCOUNT ON U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES 
ISSUED BY THE BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

-1,445,028.09 501,578.25 0.00 -943,449.84

1612 - PREMIUM ON U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES 
ISSUED BY THE BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

12,198,252.79 70,164.93 0.00 12,268,417.72

1613 - AMORTIZATION OF DISCOUNT AND PREMIUM 
ON U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY 
THE BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

-6,828,392.35 40,007.42 1,047,059.19 -7,835,444.12

2150 TFM5765130 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, USCG -124,217,436.97 8,000,000.00 118,269,416.28 -234,486,853.25
TFM5765140 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR -709,572,278.65 31,800,000.00 452,934,357.39 -1,130,706,636.04
TFM5765150 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, COE -468,026,539.70 24,500,000.00 82,788,591.40 -526,315,131.10

Sum -1,301,816,255.32 64,300,000.00 653,992,365.07 -1,891,508,620.39
3310 - CUMULATIVE RESULTS OF OPERATIONS -676,360,716.48 0.00 0.00 -676,360,716.48
5311 TFM5311001 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 0.00 545,480.94 1,135,217.71 -589,736.77
5765 TFM5765130 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, USCG 0.00 126,269,416.28 8,000,000.00 118,269,416.28

TFM5765140 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR 0.00 484,734,357.39 31,800,000.00 452,934,357.39
TFM5765150 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, COE 0.00 107,288,591.40 24,500,000.00 82,788,591.40

Sum 0.00 718,292,365.07 64,300,000.00 653,992,365.07
5800 TFM5800330 GASOLINE USED IN MOTORBOATS 0.00 0.00 9,306,000.00 -9,306,000.00

TFM5800340 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING EQUIPMENT 0.00 0.00 1,975,000.00 -1,975,000.00
TFM5800360 CUSTOMS DUTIES (.005) 0.00 0.00 4,632,241.72 -4,632,241.72
TFM5800370 GASOLINE USED IN SMALL ENGINES 0.00 0.00 4,936,000.00 -4,936,000.00
TFM5800520 EXCISE TAX ON OUTBOARD MOTORS 0.00 0.00 18,000.00 -18,000.00
TFM5800530 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING TACKLE BOXES 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 -10,000.00
TFM5800570 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING RODS AND POLES 0.00 0.00 132,000.00 -132,000.00

Sum 0.00 0.00 21,009,241.72 -21,009,241.72
5890 TFM5890180 REFUNDS & CREDITS - SPORT FISH (15)* 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7111 TFM5311001 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 9,553,149,252.34 9,553,149,252.34 0.00
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Sport Fish Restoration and Boating Trust Fund
70X8147

Balance Sheet (Unaudited)
October 31, 2012

Period Name:OCT/12-13 Fund:TFM8147TFXXXX Project:<All>

Account Type Account Description Ending Balance
ASSETS FUND BALANCE WITH TREASURY 4,632,241.72

INTEREST RECEIVABLE - NOT OTHERWISE CLASSIFIED 0.00
INTEREST RECEIVABLE - INVESTMENTS 3,187,894.98
INVESTMENTS IN U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE 
BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

1,924,166,289.83

DISCOUNT ON U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE 
BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

-943,449.84

PREMIUM ON U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE 
BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

12,268,417.72

AMORTIZATION OF DISCOUNT AND PREMIUM ON U.S. TREASURY 
SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT

-7,835,444.12

Total: 1,935,475,950.29
LIABILITIES PAYABLE FOR TRANSFERS OF CURRENTLY INVESTED BALANCES -1,891,508,620.39

-1,891,508,620.39
EQUITY CUMULATIVE RESULTS OF OPERATIONS -676,360,716.48

NET INCOME 632,393,386.58
-43,967,329.90

Total: -1,935,475,950.29
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Sport Fish Restoration and Boating Trust Fund
70X8147

Income Statement (Unaudited)
October 1, 2012 Through October 31, 2012

Period Name:OCT/12-13 Fund:TFM8147TFXXXX Project:<All>

Revenue Type USSGL Ussgl Description Cost Center Cost Center Description Activity Ending Balance
INCOME 5800 TAX REVENUE COLLECTED TFM5800330 GASOLINE USED IN MOTORBOATS -9,306,000.00 -9,306,000.00

TFM5800340 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING EQUIPMENT -1,975,000.00 -1,975,000.00
TFM5800360 CUSTOMS DUTIES (.005) -4,632,241.72 -4,632,241.72
TFM5800370 GASOLINE USED IN SMALL ENGINES -4,936,000.00 -4,936,000.00
TFM5800520 EXCISE TAX ON OUTBOARD MOTORS -18,000.00 -18,000.00
TFM5800530 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING TACKLE BOXES -10,000.00 -10,000.00
TFM5800570 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING RODS AND POLES -132,000.00 -132,000.00

Sum -21,009,241.72 -21,009,241.72
5890 TAX REVENUE REFUNDS TFM5890180 REFUNDS & CREDITS - SPORT FISH (15)* 0.00 0.00
5311 INTEREST REVENUE - INVESTMENTS - NON-EXCHANGE TFM5311001 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS -589,736.77 -589,736.77
7111 GAINS ON DISPOSITION OF INVESTMENTS - NON-EXCHANGE TFM5311001 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 0.00 0.00

Sum -21,598,978.49 -21,598,978.49
EXPENSES 5765 NONEXPENDITURE FINANCING SOURCES - TRANSFERS OUT TFM5765130 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, USCG 118,269,416.28 118,269,416.28

TFM5765140 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR 452,934,357.39 452,934,357.39
TFM5765150 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, COE 82,788,591.40 82,788,591.40

Sum 653,992,365.07 653,992,365.07
Sum 653,992,365.07 653,992,365.07

TOTAL 632,393,386.58 632,393,386.58
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Sport Fish Restoration and Boating Trust Fund
70X8147

Budgetary Trial Balance (Unaudited)
October 1, 2012 Through 

October 31, 2012

Fund:TFM8147TFXXXX

USSGL BEA Category Year of BA Cost Center                USSGL / Cost Center Description               FY Beginning Balance FY Activity FY Ending Balance
1010 - - - FUND BALANCE WITH TREASURY 29,119,015.63 -24,486,773.91 4,632,241.72
1610 - - - INVESTMENTS IN U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT 1,942,324,523.46 -18,158,233.63 1,924,166,289.83
1611 - - - DISCOUNT ON U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT -1,445,028.09 501,578.25 -943,449.84

1,969,998,511.00 -42,143,429.29 1,927,855,081.71
4114 M - TFM5311001 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 0.00 1,147,328.99 1,147,328.99

TFM5800330 GASOLINE USED IN MOTORBOATS 0.00 9,306,000.00 9,306,000.00
TFM5800340 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING EQUIPMENT 0.00 1,975,000.00 1,975,000.00
TFM5800360 CUSTOMS DUTIES (.005) 0.00 4,632,241.72 4,632,241.72
TFM5800370 GASOLINE USED IN SMALL ENGINES 0.00 4,936,000.00 4,936,000.00
TFM5800520 EXCISE TAX ON OUTBOARD MOTORS 0.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
TFM5800530 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING TACKLE BOXES 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
TFM5800570 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING RODS AND POLES 0.00 132,000.00 132,000.00
TFM5890180 REFUNDS & CREDITS - SPORT FISH (15)* 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum BEA 0.00 22,156,570.71 22,156,570.71
Sum 0.00 22,156,570.71 22,156,570.71

4127 M - TFM5765130 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, USCG -124,217,436.97 -110,269,416.28 -234,486,853.25
TFM5765140 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR -709,572,278.65 -421,134,357.39 -1,130,706,636.04
TFM5765150 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, COE -468,026,539.70 -58,288,591.40 -526,315,131.10

Sum BEA -1,301,816,255.32 -589,692,365.07 -1,891,508,620.39
Sum -1,301,816,255.32 -589,692,365.07 -1,891,508,620.39

4129 M - TFM5765130 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, USCG 0.00 -8,000,000.00 -8,000,000.00
TFM5765140 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR 0.00 -31,800,000.00 -31,800,000.00
TFM5765150 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, COE 0.00 -24,500,000.00 -24,500,000.00

Sum BEA 0.00 -64,300,000.00 -64,300,000.00
Sum 0.00 -64,300,000.00 -64,300,000.00

4201 - - - TOTAL ACTUAL RESOURCES COLLECTED 1,969,998,511.00 0.00 1,969,998,511.00
4394 M - TFM5311001 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 0.00 -1,147,328.99 -1,147,328.99

TFM5765130 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, USCG 0.00 118,269,416.28 118,269,416.28
TFM5765140 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR 0.00 452,934,357.39 452,934,357.39
TFM5765150 TRANSFERS TO INTERIOR, COE 0.00 82,788,591.40 82,788,591.40
TFM5800330 GASOLINE USED IN MOTORBOATS 0.00 -9,306,000.00 -9,306,000.00
TFM5800340 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING EQUIPMENT 0.00 -1,975,000.00 -1,975,000.00
TFM5800360 CUSTOMS DUTIES (.005) 0.00 -4,632,241.72 -4,632,241.72
TFM5800370 GASOLINE USED IN SMALL ENGINES 0.00 -4,936,000.00 -4,936,000.00
TFM5800520 EXCISE TAX ON OUTBOARD MOTORS 0.00 -18,000.00 -18,000.00
TFM5800530 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING TACKLE BOXES 0.00 -10,000.00 -10,000.00
TFM5800570 EXCISE TAX ON FISHING RODS AND POLES 0.00 -132,000.00 -132,000.00
TFM5890180 REFUNDS & CREDITS - SPORT FISH (15)* 0.00 0.00 0.00

TFMXXXXXXX DEFAULT COST CENTER FOR TFM OPERATING UNIT -668,182,255.68 0.00 -668,182,255.68
Sum BEA -668,182,255.68 631,835,794.36 -36,346,461.32

Sum -668,182,255.68 631,835,794.36 -36,346,461.32
0.00 0.00 0.00
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Sport Fish Restoration and Boating Trust Fund
70X8147

FACTS II Trial Balance (Unaudited)
October 1, 2012 Through 

October 31, 2012

Fund:TFM8147TFXXXX

USSGL BEA Category Year of BA FY Beginning Balance FY Activity FY Ending Balance
1010 - - 29,119,015.63 -24,486,773.91 4,632,241.72
1610 - - 1,942,324,523.46 -18,158,233.63 1,924,166,289.83
1611 - - -1,445,028.09 501,578.25 -943,449.84

1,969,998,511.00 -42,143,429.29 1,927,855,081.71
4114 M - 0.00 22,156,570.71 22,156,570.71
4127 M - -1,301,816,255.32 -589,692,365.07 -1,891,508,620.39
4129 M - 0.00 -64,300,000.00 -64,300,000.00
4201 - - 1,969,998,511.00 0.00 1,969,998,511.00
4394 M - -668,182,255.68 631,835,794.36 -36,346,461.32

0.00 0.00 0.00
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